

ITEM NO.5 COURT NO.8 SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24247/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2004 in WA No. 679/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SYED BASHID Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23140 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22733 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24249 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20074 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv. for
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

2

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
respondent Nos. 23 to 25 seeking time to file additional
documents, list this matter after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master